
Ergebnisbaum Mädchen

23380 SALHI Franca Nadine 2008 WSV Mitterfirmiansreut BSV-BW

SALHI Franca Nadine

28482 MACHALA Karolina 2009 SC Ainring BSV-CH

SALHI Franca Nadine

27084 MAY Theresa 2008 SC Garmisch BSV-WF

MAY Theresa

29048 REHM Antonia 2009 SC Garmisch BSV-WF

SALHI Franca Nadine

27042 GRAMLICH Marlene 2008 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV

GRAMLICH Marlene

21556 MENKE Larissa 2008 SK Winterberg WSV

GRAMLICH Marlene

28544 SCHRALLHAMMER Iga 2009 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF

MACHL Julia

27523 MACHL Julia 2008 SC Ostin BSV-OL

SALHI Franca Nadine

28535 GRUENWALDER Anna-Maria 2009 SC Bad Toelz BSV-OL

GRUENWALDER Anna-Maria

27594 HEGGE Mailin 2008 SC Starnberg BSV-MU

DITTMAR Carla

27709 SCHATZ Fiona 2009 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV

DITTMAR Carla

27602 DITTMAR Carla 2008 SC Garmisch BSV-WF

DITTMAR Carla

27191 WEISS Antonia 2008 SC Starnberg BSV-MU

WEISS Antonia

25017 MATHAE Carla 2009 SC Starnberg BSV-MU

WEISS Antonia

28638 KUEHNLE Marie 2009 Snow-Company Winterbach SSV-Nord

FUHR Mara

27020 FUHR Mara 2008 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU

SALHI Franca Nadine

26280 WIES Lara-Marie 2008 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV

REHEIS Julia

28836 REHEIS Julia 2009 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG

KOENINGER Allegra

29044 KOENINGER Allegra 2009 SC Garmisch BSV-WF

KOENINGER Allegra

26003 ENZ Annika 2008 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF

KOENINGER Allegra

27072 WINTERHOLLER Leni 2008 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF

KERN Sophie

28392 KERN Sophie 2009 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF

KERN Sophie

28612 LAPPER Josefa 2009 SC Ainring BSV-CH

KNAB Vreni

27310 KNAB Vreni 2008 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF

ILLIG Luisa

28435 OBERHUBER Carla 2009 SC Reichersbeuern BSV-OL

OBERHUBER Carla

28501 HALLER Leni 2008 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV

OBERHUBER Carla

23353 LANDKAMMER Marissa 2008 SC Bad Aibling BSV-IG

KOCA Lucia

27785 KOCA Lucia 2008 SC Rough Riders BSV-OL

ILLIG Luisa

26649 SACHSENROEDER Greta 2009 SC Hammer BSV-CH

SACHSENROEDER Greta

25292 SCHLECHT Nicole 2008 WSV Muenchen BSV-MU DITTMAR Carla

ILLIG Luisa

28617 RINGWALD Anna 2009 Skiteam Freiburg SVS-West Rennen 3. Platz DITTMAR Carla

ILLIG Luisa

27476 ILLIG Luisa 2008 WSV Isny SSV-Süd KOENINGER Allegra

DSV ELK Schülercup Finale Parallelslalom

Fügen / Spieljoch 17.03.2024



Platz DSV-ID Name Vorname Jg Verein Reg

1 23380 SALHI Franca Nadine 2008 WSV Mitterfirmiansreut BSV-BW

2 27476 ILLIG Luisa 2008 WSV Isny SSV-Süd

3 27602 DITTMAR Carla 2008 SC Garmisch BSV-WF

4 29044 KOENINGER Allegra 2009 SC Garmisch BSV-WF

5 28435 OBERHUBER Carla 2009 SC Reichersbeuern BSV-OL

6 27042 GRAMLICH Marlene 2008 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV

7 27191 WEISS Antonia 2008 SC Starnberg BSV-MU

8 28392 KERN Sophie 2009 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF

9 27020 FUHR Mara 2008 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU

10 28535 GRUENWALDER Anna-Maria 2009 SC Bad Toelz BSV-OL

11 27310 KNAB Vreni 2008 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF

12 27523 MACHL Julia 2008 SC Ostin BSV-OL

13 27785 KOCA Lucia 2008 SC Rough Riders BSV-OL

14 26649 SACHSENROEDER Greta 2009 SC Hammer BSV-CH

15 27084 MAY Theresa 2008 SC Garmisch BSV-WF

16 28836 REHEIS Julia 2009 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG

17 26280 WIES Lara-Marie 2008 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV

18 27072 WINTERHOLLER Leni 2008 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF

19 26003 ENZ Annika 2008 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF

20 29048 REHM Antonia 2009 SC Garmisch BSV-WF

21 25292 SCHLECHT Nicole 2008 WSV Muenchen BSV-MU

22 25017 MATHAE Carla 2009 SC Starnberg BSV-MU

23 27709 SCHATZ Fiona 2009 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV

24 23353 LANDKAMMER Marissa 2008 SC Bad Aibling BSV-IG

25 21556 MENKE Larissa 2008 SK Winterberg WSV

26 28501 HALLER Leni 2008 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV

26 28544 SCHRALLHAMMER Iga 2009 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF

28 28612 LAPPER Josefa 2009 SC Ainring BSV-CH

29 27594 HEGGE Mailin 2008 SC Starnberg BSV-MU

30 28638 KUEHNLE Marie 2009 Snow-Company Winterbach SSV-Nord

31 28617 RINGWALD Anna 2009 Skiteam Freiburg SVS-West

32 28482 MACHALA Karolina 2009 SC Ainring BSV-CH

Gesamtergebnis Mädchen



Ergebnisbaum Buben

27676 HUBER Michael 2008 SC Obermaiselstein BSV-ASV

HUBER Michael

25099 THURMAIER Ignaz 2009 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG

HUBER Michael

26914 GOEBEL Maximilian 2008 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG

BIRKENMAYER Lasse

28912 BIRKENMAYER Lasse 2009 SC Starnberg BSV-MU

HUBER Michael

29107 PFANZELT Lukas 2009 SC Kempten BSV-ASV

PFANZELT Lukas

28980 LOETHER Luis 2009 TSV Hartpenning BSV-OL

HOELZL Dominic

24851 ZOERKLER Gregor 2008 SC Neustadt a.d. W. SVP

HOELZL Dominic

26921 HOELZL Dominic 2008 SC Schellenberg TG BGD BSV-CH

HUBER Michael

27888 MUNK Luis 2008 Rheinbrueder Karlsruhe SVSN

MUNK Luis

26422 WAGNER Leon 2009 SC Bad Grund NSV

MUNK Luis

27317 WELLENSTEIN Sebastian 2008 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF

WELLENSTEIN Sebastian

25777 GRUBE Marvin 2008 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU

MUNK Luis

26938 VON PEIN Lasse 2008 SG Hausham BSV-OL

VON PEIN Lasse

29045 NITSCHE Maximilian 2009 SC Garmisch BSV-WF

VON PEIN Lasse

27579 ELLER Lois 2009 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF

GOETZ Nepomuk

27521 GOETZ Nepomuk 2008 SC Starnberg BSV-MU

HOLZINGER Max

27499 MUND Elias 2009 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU

MUND Elias

26365 BACHER Simon 2009 SC Leitzachtal BSV-OL

MUND Elias

28074 HECHELMANN Johann 2008 SCB Lindau BSV-ASV

SCHRETTER Emil

27074 SCHRETTER Emil 2008 SC Garmisch BSV-WF

BURGER Pius

27766 BURGER Pius 2008 SZ Elzach SVS-West

BURGER Pius

27300 ALBL Sebastian 2008 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF

BURGER Pius

27531 VALASEK Maximilian 2009 SC Offenburg SVS-Nord

PHILIPPSEN Frederik

30018 PHILIPPSEN Frederik 2008 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU

HOLZINGER Max

27545 WUSTMANN Leonhard 2008 SC Bad Toelz BSV-OL

WUSTMANN Leonhard

27597 BIRKENMAYER Finn 2008 SC Starnberg BSV-MU

WUSTMANN Leonhard

26045 FISCHER Felix 2008 SC Starnberg BSV-MU

GRUBE Calvin

25778 GRUBE Calvin 2008 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU

HOLZINGER Max

25776 POHLMANN Frederik 2009 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU

POHLMANN Frederik

27692 ORTLIEB David 2008 SC Lindenberg BSV-ASV MUNK Luis

HOLZINGER Max

27258 SCHURIG Marinus 2008 SC Rottach-Egern BSV-OL Rennen 3. Platz MUNK Luis

HOLZINGER Max

27243 HOLZINGER Max 2008 SC Rottach-Egern BSV-OL BURGER Pius

DSV ELK Schülercup Finale Parallelslalom

Fügen / Spieljoch 17.03.2024



Platz DSV-ID Name Vorname Jg Verein Reg

1 27243 HOLZINGER Max 2008 SC Rottach-Egern BSV-OL

2 27676 HUBER Michael 2008 SC Obermaiselstein BSV-ASV

3 27888 MUNK Luis 2008 Rheinbrueder Karlsruhe SVSN

4 27766 BURGER Pius 2008 SZ Elzach SVS-West

5 27499 MUND Elias 2009 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU

6 27545 WUSTMANN Leonhard 2008 SC Bad Toelz BSV-OL

7 26921 HOELZL Dominic 2008 SC Schellenberg TG BGD BSV-CH

8 26938 VON PEIN Lasse 2008 SG Hausham BSV-OL

9 27521 GOETZ Nepomuk 2008 SC Starnberg BSV-MU

10 30018 PHILIPPSEN Frederik 2008 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU

11 29107 PFANZELT Lukas 2009 SC Kempten BSV-ASV

12 25778 GRUBE Calvin 2008 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU

13 27074 SCHRETTER Emil 2008 SC Garmisch BSV-WF

14 25776 POHLMANN Frederik 2009 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU

15 28912 BIRKENMAYER Lasse 2009 SC Starnberg BSV-MU

16 27317 WELLENSTEIN Sebastian 2008 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF

17 25777 GRUBE Marvin 2008 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU

18 26914 GOEBEL Maximilian 2008 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG

19 27692 ORTLIEB David 2008 SC Lindenberg BSV-ASV

20 28074 HECHELMANN Johann 2008 SCB Lindau BSV-ASV

21 29045 NITSCHE Maximilian 2009 SC Garmisch BSV-WF

22 27300 ALBL Sebastian 2008 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF

23 26045 FISCHER Felix 2008 SC Starnberg BSV-MU

24 28980 LOETHER Luis 2009 TSV Hartpenning BSV-OL

25 24851 ZOERKLER Gregor 2008 SC Neustadt a.d. W. SVP

26 27531 VALASEK Maximilian 2009 SC Offenburg SVS-Nord

26 27597 BIRKENMAYER Finn 2008 SC Starnberg BSV-MU

28 26422 WAGNER Leon 2009 SC Bad Grund NSV

29 27579 ELLER Lois 2009 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF

30 26365 BACHER Simon 2009 SC Leitzachtal BSV-OL

31 27258 SCHURIG Marinus 2008 SC Rottach-Egern BSV-OL

32 25099 THURMAIER Ignaz 2009 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG

Gesamtergebnis Buben
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&'(& &)*+,-,&./01213&&4564'& &78& &9:&93;<==<2><?@&AB&CB.&&C9DE:)& &'F7'&&4GFG5&

&H4& &BIJC+&:K=L12&&4GMM8& &78& &NO213;&P/O2@QR?Q&&C9DENJ& &'F75&&4GF5'&&'7S&

&'5& &CJIB+I&T1OQ&&4MM55& &78& &9-&+=UK3;&&9D9EV<QR& &'F44&&4GFMM&&''S&

&(& &BIJC+&NK?L12&&4GMMM& &78& &NO213;&P/O2@QR?Q&&C9DENJ& &'F4H&&4GFM8&&'4S&

&8& &D*W&T+XW&,KQQ<&&456H8& &78& &9B&)KOQ;K0&&C9DE*,& &'F4G&&4GF87&&'HS&

&4(& &9:)I+AA+I&+01=&&4M7M(& &78& &9:&BK?01Q3;&&C9DEVY& &'FHG&&4GF67&&'(S&

&H(& &T*),NZWW&Y?<[<?1\&&4GMM5& &76& &NO213;&P/O2@QR?Q&&C9DENJ& &'FH8&&4GF6H&&'GS&

&(4& &CXI]+WNZP+I&,KQQ<&&486'4& &76& &9:&9RK?2><?@&&C9DENJ& &'FG(&&45F76&&'5S&

&47& &B*+C+,&NK̂101=1K2&&456'(& &78& &9:&Z1Q12@ETK2@&&C9DEXB& &'FG5&&45F''&&'MS&

&(5& &*IA,X+C&.KL1[&&4M564& &78& &9:&,12[<2><?@&&C9DEZ9D& &'FG8&&45F'H&&'8S&

&G8& &)+:)+,NZWW&_/;K22&&487M(& &78& &9:C&,12[KO&&C9DEZ9D& &'F57&&45F'G&&'6S&

&G5& &WXA9:)+&NK̂101=1K2&&467(G& &76& &9:&BK?01Q3;&&C9DEVY& &'F54&&45F'M&&47S&

&H5& &V+,,+W9A+XW&9<>KQR1K2&&4MH'M& &78& &9:&TK?R<2\1?3;<2&&C9DEVY& &'FM4&&45F4M&&4'S&

&(8& &Z,C,&9<>KQR1K2&&4MH77& &78& &9:&TK?R<2\1?3;<2&&C9DEVY& &'F8G&&45F(7&&44S&

&G4& &YX9:)+I&Y<=1̂&&457(G& &78& &9:&9RK?2><?@&&C9DENJ& &'F88&&45F(H&&4HS&

&54& &,*+A)+I&,O1Q&&48687& &76& &A9D&)K?R̀<2212@&&C9DE*,& &'F68&&45FGH&&4(S&

&H8& &-*+I],+I&B?<@/?&&4(8G'& &78& &9:&W<OQRK[R&KS[S&VS&&9DT& &4F'4&&45F5M&&4GS&

&55& &DZ,Z9+]&NK̂101=1K2&&4MGH'& &76& &9:&*aa<2>O?@&&9D9EW/?[& &4F'H&&45F58&&45S&

&57& &CXI]+WNZP+I&Y122&&4MG6M& &78& &9:&9RK?2><?@&&C9DENJ& &4F'H&&45F58&

&64& &VZBW+I&,</2&&45(44& &76& &9:&CK[&B?O2[&&W9D& &4F47&&45FMG&&48S&

&68& &+,,+I&,/1Q&&4MGM6& &76& &9:&TK?R<2\1?3;<2&&C9DEVY& &4F4'&&45FM5&&46S&

&88& &CZ:)+I&910/2&&45H5G& &76& &9:&,<1RUK3;RK=&&C9DE*,& &4F4H&&45FM8&&H7S&

&85& &9:)JIXB&NK?12OQ&&4M4G8& &78& &9:&I/RRK3;E+@<?2&&C9DE*,& &4FH7&&45F8G&&H'S&

&8(& &A)JINZX+I&X@2KU&&4G766& &76& &9:&Z1Q12@ETK2@&&C9DEXB& &4FHH&&45F88&&H4S&

&'78& &W*D*AWP&,/?1Q&&4G4M8& &78& &V9D&AK1=a12@<2&&99DEV<QR& &4F('&&45F65&&HHS&

&''(& &IZA)NZWW&Y122&&4M577& &78& &9:&9RK?2><?@&&C9DENJ& &4FG8&&4MF'H&&H(S&

&58& &]*TT&_/2KQ&&4M(8(& &78& &9:&93;2<RU<2;KOQ<2&&99DE9b[& &4FM7&&4MF4G&&HGS&

&'77& &],+XW&C<2cK012&&4568H& &78& &9:&BK?01Q3;&&C9DEVY& &4FMG&&4MFH7&&H5S&

&6(& &,Jd&,O1Q&&4M7H4& &78& &9D&WOQQ[/?a&&C9DEXB& &4F87&&4MFHG&&HMS&

&'7(& &]*+),+I&C<2&&4MG4M& &78& &9:&NO<2QR<?RK=&&9D9EV<QR& &4F8H&&4MFH8&&H8S&

&M4& &+AA+W9T+IB+I&Z2R/2&&48MM4& &76& &9:&*><?QR[/?a&&C9DEZ9D& &4F8G&&4MF(7&&H6S&

&''5& &)+P.&IKaK<=&&486(4& &76& &9:&9R<12=K3;&&99DEV<QR& &4F67&&4MF(G&&(7S&

&G(& &9:)I+XC+I&C<2&&488G6& &76& &9-&93;e1<><?[12@<2&&99DEW/?[& &4F6H&&4MF(8&&('S&

&84& &YX9:)+I&_O=1OQ&&H'8MG& &76& &NO213;&P/O2@QR?Q&&C9DENJ& &4F66&&4MFG(&&(4S&

&M5& &)*+B,ZJ+I&,/?<2U&&4685(& &76& &9:&93;=<3;12@&&A@K&&C9DE:)& &4F66&&4MFG(&

&M8& &CZ:)9A+XW&)K22<Q&&48M8'& &76& &9:&I<RR<2><?@&&C9DEZ9D& &HF'4&&4MF5M&&((S&

&M(& &TJ+9:)+,&IfK2&&4M78G& &78& &9:&BK?01Q3;&&C9DEVY& &HF'M&&4MFM4&&(GS&
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